NEW!
PRESSURE
1022
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

269 Series
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 MODEL		  DESCRIPTION
	 2691-001WB	 Differential pressure transmitter, ±1.0" W.C.
	 2691-001WD	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0-1.0" W.C.
	 2691-005WB	 Differential pressure transmitter, ±5" W.C.
	 2691-005WD	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0-5" W.C.
	 2691-010WD	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0-10" W.C.
	 2691-0R1WB	 Differential pressure transmitter, ±0.1" W.C.
	 2691-0R1WD	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0-0.1" W.C.
	 2691-0R5WB	 Differential pressure transmitter, ±0.5" W.C.
	 2691-0R5WD	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0-0.5" W.C.
	 2691-2R5WB	 Differential pressure transmitter, ±2.5" W.C.
	 2691-2R5WD	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0-2.5" W.C.
	 2691-R25WB	 Differential pressure transmitter, ±0.25" W.C.
	 2691-R25WD	 Differential pressure transmitter, 0-0.25" W.C.
ACCESSORIES
269425-02             Security cal key (required for calibration)